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UK Briis hooaja avavõistlus
Tallinn, 25.9.2020

Event 1 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
25.09.2020 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

12 years and younger

1. JAMSA, Fiona 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 32.50 351
2. MUIDRE, Marit 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 35.54 268
3. EHA, Charlotte Lukie 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 35.82 262
4. ROASTO, Emma 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 36.36 250
5. ROONI, Lenna 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 37.69 225
6. METSUR, Marjette 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 38.36 213
7. SOOMAA, Margareth Julianne 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 40.31 184
8. RANDLA, Kertu Krete 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 40.53 181
9. STEPANOVA, Steffi Calista 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 42.98 151

10. KALJU, Keete 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 44.51 136

13 - 14 years

1. VOLKOV, Linda 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 32.37 355
2. LAHE, Laura 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 44.56 136

Open

1. VOLKOV, Linda 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 32.37 355
2. JAMSA, Fiona 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 32.50 351
3. MUIDRE, Marit 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 35.54 268
4. EHA, Charlotte Lukie 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 35.82 262
5. ROASTO, Emma 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 36.36 250
6. ROONI, Lenna 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 37.69 225
7. METSUR, Marjette 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 38.36 213
8. SOOMAA, Margareth Julianne 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 40.31 184
9. RANDLA, Kertu Krete 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 40.53 181

10. STEPANOVA, Steffi Calista 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 42.98 151
11. KALJU, Keete 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 44.51 136
12. LAHE, Laura 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 44.56 136

Event 2 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
25.09.2020 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

12 years and younger

1. MARRAN, Maert Lukas 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 30.69 287
2. KALJUVEER, Hans Herman 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 34.88 195
3. SHUSTROV, Sevastian 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 36.18 175
4. HEIN, Morten 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 36.36 173
5. RUEUETMA, Richard 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 36.58 169
6. REBANE, Mark 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 38.49 145
7. ESINURM, Joonas 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 43.91 98
8. SOON, Mikk 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 50.56 64
9. KUENNAPAS, Norman 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 51.86 59
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UK Briis hooaja avavõistlus
Tallinn, 25.9.2020

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle

13 - 14 years

1. RUHNO, Roger 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 25.37 509
2. MILLER, Jarko 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 27.60 395
3. ROONI, Karl-Erik 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 29.78 314
4. MERE, Frederic 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 29.99 308
5. KALLASTE, Christo Rene 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 35.54 185

15 years and older

1. JOGIS, Karl 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 25.00 532
2. BJOERK, Karl-Oskar 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 28.62 354
3. EINBERG, Villem 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 29.60 320
4. ADELBERT, Hardi 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 31.68 261

Open

1. JOGIS, Karl 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 25.00 532
2. RUHNO, Roger 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 25.37 509
3. MILLER, Jarko 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 27.60 395
4. BJOERK, Karl-Oskar 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 28.62 354
5. EINBERG, Villem 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 29.60 320
6. ROONI, Karl-Erik 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 29.78 314
7. MERE, Frederic 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 29.99 308
8. MARRAN, Maert Lukas 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 30.69 287
9. ADELBERT, Hardi 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 31.68 261

10. KALJUVEER, Hans Herman 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 34.88 195
11. KALLASTE, Christo Rene 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 35.54 185
12. SHUSTROV, Sevastian 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 36.18 175
13. HEIN, Morten 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 36.36 173
14. RUEUETMA, Richard 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 36.58 169
15. REBANE, Mark 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 38.49 145
16. ESINURM, Joonas 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 43.91 98
17. SOON, Mikk 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 50.56 64
18. KUENNAPAS, Norman 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 51.86 59

Event 3 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
25.09.2020 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

12 years and younger

1. TAEL, Kaetriin 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:34.35 366 35.83 39.62 40.48 38.42
2. TEDER, Karolin 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:37.81 342 35.36 40.69 42.05 39.71
3. JAMSA, Fiona 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:38.96 335 35.38 40.66 42.54 40.38
4. LAANE, Helis 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:42.93 311 37.50 42.09 43.28 40.06
5. SELL, Emilia 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:49.59 276 38.24 44.81 46.18 40.36
6. MILLER, Sandra 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:50.73 270 38.64 45.49 46.35 40.25
7. MARTINSON, Kaidli-Mariin08 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:53.98 255 37.50 44.54 45.79 46.15

13 - 14 years

1. KANN, Kertu 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:21.65 473 32.85 36.45 36.69 35.66
2. PAJO, Erika 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:23.42 456 34.04 36.79 36.63 35.96
3. JAAGANT, Helen 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:28.57 410 33.22 37.57 38.64 39.14
4. VOLKOV, Linda 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:41.93 317 36.31 42.14 43.86 39.62
5. TILLEMANN, Emma Marie07 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:47.06 288 37.50 43.44 44.13 41.99
6. REIDOLF, Kirke 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 3:00.21 230 38.68 44.84 48.30 48.39
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UK Briis hooaja avavõistlus
Tallinn, 25.9.2020

Event 3, Women, 200m Freestyle

15 years and older

1. AABRAMS, Evalotta Victoria05 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:13.01 572 29.94 33.87 34.55 34.65
2. VITSUT, Laura 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:17.11 522 32.36 34.72 35.50 34.53
3. MARRAN, Mari Ann 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:25.01 441 32.44 36.46 38.16 37.95
4. PRIIDEL, Emily 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:32.40 380 33.60 38.72 39.99 40.09

Open

1. AABRAMS, Evalotta Victoria05 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:13.01 572 29.94 33.87 34.55 34.65
2. VITSUT, Laura 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:17.11 522 32.36 34.72 35.50 34.53
3. KANN, Kertu 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:21.65 473 32.85 36.45 36.69 35.66
4. PAJO, Erika 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:23.42 456 34.04 36.79 36.63 35.96
5. MARRAN, Mari Ann 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:25.01 441 32.44 36.46 38.16 37.95
6. JAAGANT, Helen 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:28.57 410 33.22 37.57 38.64 39.14
7. PRIIDEL, Emily 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:32.40 380 33.60 38.72 39.99 40.09
8. TAEL, Kaetriin 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:34.35 366 35.83 39.62 40.48 38.42
9. TEDER, Karolin 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:37.81 342 35.36 40.69 42.05 39.71

10. JAMSA, Fiona 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:38.96 335 35.38 40.66 42.54 40.38
11. VOLKOV, Linda 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:41.93 317 36.31 42.14 43.86 39.62
12. LAANE, Helis 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:42.93 311 37.50 42.09 43.28 40.06
13. TILLEMANN, Emma Marie07 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:47.06 288 37.50 43.44 44.13 41.99
14. SELL, Emilia 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:49.59 276 38.24 44.81 46.18 40.36
15. MILLER, Sandra 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:50.73 270 38.64 45.49 46.35 40.25
16. MARTINSON, Kaidli-Mariin08 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:53.98 255 37.50 44.54 45.79 46.15
17. REIDOLF, Kirke 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 3:00.21 230 38.68 44.84 48.30 48.39

Event 4 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
25.09.2020 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

12 years and younger

1. RAENDLA, Ralf 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:26.92 309 32.52 37.20 39.12 38.08
2. MARRAN, Maert Lukas 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:36.95 253 35.59 40.08 41.19 40.09
3. PUETSEPP, Kahrut 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:38.28 247 35.37 40.44 41.89 40.58
4. RANNAMAEE, Ralf 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:40.36 237 36.29 41.59 42.41 40.07

13 - 14 years

1. JOGIS, Kennert 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:10.70 439 28.89 32.18 34.82 34.81
2. RUHNO, Roger 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:11.94 427 29.39 34.70 34.95 32.90
3. MILLER, Jarko 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:18.90 366 31.15 35.91 37.16 34.68
4. ROONI, Karl-Erik 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:26.81 310 33.39 37.45 38.66 37.31
5. SALK, Joonas 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:28.35 300 34.26 38.64 38.53 36.92
6. RAENDLA, Aaron 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:34.33 266 34.21 39.92 40.30 39.90
7. PRIIDEL, Egert 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:59.65 169 40.85 45.84 47.06 45.90

15 years and older

1. KANNUS, Rasmus 00 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:00.38 562 28.01 29.43 31.34 31.60
2. MAENNIK, Hans Herman 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:03.06 526 28.47 30.89 32.27 31.43
3. GIRLIN, Anton-Theo 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:03.25 524 27.66 31.36 31.97 32.26
4. JOGIS, Karl 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:06.11 489 27.82 31.34 33.17 33.78
5. TEDER, Karl Christopher 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:06.72 482 29.50 33.06 32.34 31.82
6. TENNOKESE, Karl Markus05 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:11.23 434 30.20 33.84 34.57 32.62
7. EINBERG, Endrik 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:11.48 431 30.21 33.68 33.79 33.80
8. MUIDRE, Mairo 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:12.61 420 30.35 34.17 35.06 33.03
9. KALMU, Villem 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:20.74 351 31.46 36.00 37.18 36.10

10. EINBERG, Villem 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:34.97 263 34.48 39.93 40.84 39.72
11. ADELBERT, Hardi 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:42.64 228 35.56 41.59 42.31 43.18
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UK Briis hooaja avavõistlus
Tallinn, 25.9.2020

Event 4, Men, 200m Freestyle, 15 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

12. REITEL, Uku 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 3:01.22 164 41.54 46.16 46.98 46.54

Open

1. KANNUS, Rasmus 00 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:00.38 562 28.01 29.43 31.34 31.60
2. MAENNIK, Hans Herman 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:03.06 526 28.47 30.89 32.27 31.43
3. GIRLIN, Anton-Theo 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:03.25 524 27.66 31.36 31.97 32.26
4. JOGIS, Karl 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:06.11 489 27.82 31.34 33.17 33.78
5. TEDER, Karl Christopher 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:06.72 482 29.50 33.06 32.34 31.82
6. JOGIS, Kennert 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:10.70 439 28.89 32.18 34.82 34.81
7. TENNOKESE, Karl Markus05 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:11.23 434 30.20 33.84 34.57 32.62
8. EINBERG, Endrik 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:11.48 431 30.21 33.68 33.79 33.80
9. RUHNO, Roger 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:11.94 427 29.39 34.70 34.95 32.90

10. MUIDRE, Mairo 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:12.61 420 30.35 34.17 35.06 33.03
11. MILLER, Jarko 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:18.90 366 31.15 35.91 37.16 34.68
12. KALMU, Villem 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:20.74 351 31.46 36.00 37.18 36.10
13. ROONI, Karl-Erik 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:26.81 310 33.39 37.45 38.66 37.31
14. RAENDLA, Ralf 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:26.92 309 32.52 37.20 39.12 38.08
15. SALK, Joonas 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:28.35 300 34.26 38.64 38.53 36.92
16. RAENDLA, Aaron 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:34.33 266 34.21 39.92 40.30 39.90
17. EINBERG, Villem 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:34.97 263 34.48 39.93 40.84 39.72
18. MARRAN, Maert Lukas 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:36.95 253 35.59 40.08 41.19 40.09
19. PUETSEPP, Kahrut 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:38.28 247 35.37 40.44 41.89 40.58
20. RANNAMAEE, Ralf 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:40.36 237 36.29 41.59 42.41 40.07
21. ADELBERT, Hardi 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:42.64 228 35.56 41.59 42.31 43.18
22. PRIIDEL, Egert 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:59.65 169 40.85 45.84 47.06 45.90
23. REITEL, Uku 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 3:01.22 164 41.54 46.16 46.98 46.54

Event 5 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
25.09.2020 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. PAJO, Erika 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 40.16 359
2. REIDOLF, Kirke 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 42.25 308

15 years and older

1. AABRAMS, Evalotta Victoria 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 36.85 465

Open

1. AABRAMS, Evalotta Victoria 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 36.85 465
2. PAJO, Erika 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 40.16 359
3. REIDOLF, Kirke 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 42.25 308
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UK Briis hooaja avavõistlus
Tallinn, 25.9.2020

Event 6 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
25.09.2020 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

12 years and younger

1. ESINURM, Joonas 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 55.96 91

13 - 14 years

1. PRIIDEL, Egert 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 47.77 147

15 years and older

1. HEIN, Silver 97 Ujumisklubi Briis 29.89 602
2. TENNOKESE, Karl Markus 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 33.26 437
3. TEDER, Karl Christopher 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 33.42 431
4. KANNUS, Rasmus 00 Ujumisklubi Briis 33.65 422
5. REITEL, Uku 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 51.85 115

Open

1. HEIN, Silver 97 Ujumisklubi Briis 29.89 602
2. TENNOKESE, Karl Markus 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 33.26 437
3. TEDER, Karl Christopher 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 33.42 431
4. KANNUS, Rasmus 00 Ujumisklubi Briis 33.65 422
5. PRIIDEL, Egert 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 47.77 147
6. REITEL, Uku 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 51.85 115
7. ESINURM, Joonas 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 55.96 91

Event 7 Women, 200m Breaststroke Open
25.09.2020 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

12 years and younger

1. MILLER, Sandra 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 3:35.54 243 48.65 56.20 55.54 55.15

13 - 14 years

1. MILLER, Nora 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 3:01.67 406 41.03 46.78 48.03 45.83

Open

1. MILLER, Nora 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 3:01.67 406 41.03 46.78 48.03 45.83
2. MILLER, Sandra 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 3:35.54 243 48.65 56.20 55.54 55.15

Event 8 Men, 200m Breaststroke Open
25.09.2020 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

13 - 14 years

1. MERE, Frederic 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 3:04.37 276
2. ILVES, Gregor 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 3:09.42 255
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UK Briis hooaja avavõistlus
Tallinn, 25.9.2020

Event 8, Men, 200m Breaststroke

Open

1. MERE, Frederic 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 3:04.37 276
2. ILVES, Gregor 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 3:09.42 255

Event 9 Women, 50m Butterfly Open
25.09.2020 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

12 years and younger

1. TEDER, Karolin 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 33.80 375
2. ERIK, Katre 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 39.98 226

13 - 14 years

1. KANN, Kertu 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 31.54 461
2. JAAGANT, Helen 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 33.42 388
3. TILLEMANN, Emma Marie 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 38.02 263

15 years and older

1. VITSUT, Laura 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 31.86 448
2. MARRAN, Mari Ann 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 34.43 355

Open

1. KANN, Kertu 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 31.54 461
2. VITSUT, Laura 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 31.86 448
3. JAAGANT, Helen 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 33.42 388
4. TEDER, Karolin 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 33.80 375
5. MARRAN, Mari Ann 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 34.43 355
6. TILLEMANN, Emma Marie 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 38.02 263
7. ERIK, Katre 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 39.98 226

Event 10 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
25.09.2020 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

12 years and younger

1. RAENDLA, Ralf 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 33.99 262
2. PUETSEPP, Kahrut 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 39.31 169
3. RANNAMAEE, Ralf 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 39.42 167

15 years and older

1. MUIDRE, Mairo 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 28.18 459
2. GIRLIN, Anton-Theo 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 29.74 391

Open

1. MUIDRE, Mairo 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 28.18 459
2. GIRLIN, Anton-Theo 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 29.74 391
3. RAENDLA, Ralf 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 33.99 262
4. PUETSEPP, Kahrut 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 39.31 169
5. RANNAMAEE, Ralf 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 39.42 167
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UK Briis hooaja avavõistlus
Tallinn, 25.9.2020

Event 11 Women, 200m Butterfly Open
25.09.2020 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

12 years and younger

1. TAEL, Kaetriin 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 3:17.44 222 41.07 51.08 53.61 51.68

13 - 14 years

1. ZAHOVAIKO, Anette 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:48.39 358 37.29 44.02 44.38 42.70
2. LIIAS, Laura 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:52.12 335 37.37 44.35 46.40 44.00

Open

1. ZAHOVAIKO, Anette 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:48.39 358 37.29 44.02 44.38 42.70
2. LIIAS, Laura 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:52.12 335 37.37 44.35 46.40 44.00
3. TAEL, Kaetriin 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 3:17.44 222 41.07 51.08 53.61 51.68

Event 12 Men, 200m Butterfly Open
25.09.2020 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Event 13 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
25.09.2020 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

12 years and younger

1. LAANE, Helis 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 38.76 290
2. SOOMAA, Margareth Julianne 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 47.86 154

15 years and older

1. PRIIDEL, Emily 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 33.11 466

Open

1. PRIIDEL, Emily 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 33.11 466
2. LAANE, Helis 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 38.76 290
3. SOOMAA, Margareth Julianne 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 47.86 154

Event 14 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
25.09.2020 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

12 years and younger

1. RUEUETMA, Richard 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 40.69 162
2. KUENNAPAS, Norman 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 56.92 59

13 - 14 years

1. RAENDLA, Aaron 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 35.13 253
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UK Briis hooaja avavõistlus
Tallinn, 25.9.2020

Event 14, Men, 50m Backstroke

15 years and older

1. MAENNIK, Hans Herman 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 27.94 502
2. EINBERG, Endrik 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 29.18 441

Open

1. MAENNIK, Hans Herman 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 27.94 502
2. EINBERG, Endrik 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 29.18 441
3. RAENDLA, Aaron 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 35.13 253
4. RUEUETMA, Richard 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 40.69 162
5. KUENNAPAS, Norman 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 56.92 59

Event 15 Women, 200m Backstroke Open
25.09.2020 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

13 - 14 years

1. MILLER, Nora 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:41.57 401 38.12 41.05 42.53 39.87
2. LIIAS, Laura 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:47.71 359 39.54 43.50 43.87 40.80

Open

1. MILLER, Nora 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:41.57 401 38.12 41.05 42.53 39.87
2. LIIAS, Laura 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:47.71 359 39.54 43.50 43.87 40.80

Event 16 Men, 200m Backstroke Open
25.09.2020 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

13 - 14 years

1. JOGIS, Kennert 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:26.43 375 34.36 36.67 38.45 36.95
2. SALK, Joonas 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:40.74 283 37.44 40.83 41.39 41.08

15 years and older

1. KALMU, Villem 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:31.83 336 35.14 38.32 39.39 38.98

Open

1. JOGIS, Kennert 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:26.43 375 34.36 36.67 38.45 36.95
2. KALMU, Villem 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:31.83 336 35.14 38.32 39.39 38.98
3. SALK, Joonas 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:40.74 283 37.44 40.83 41.39 41.08
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Event 17 Girls, 100m Medley 12 years and younger
25.09.2020 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. ERIK, Katre 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:28.52 260 42.06 46.46
2. ROASTO, Emma 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:30.30 245 41.52 48.78
3. MUIDRE, Marit 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:31.13 238 42.04 49.09
4. EHA, Charlotte Lukie 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:33.10 223 42.21 50.89
5. ROONI, Lenna 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:37.98 191 45.32 52.66
6. METSUR, Marjette 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:39.41 183 46.73 52.68
7. RANDLA, Kertu Krete 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:47.21 146 49.16 58.05
8. KALJU, Keete 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:56.03 115 52.50 1:03.53
9. STEPANOVA, Steffi Calista 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:58.02 109 55.31 1:02.71

Event 18 Boys, 100m Medley 12 years and younger
25.09.2020 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. KALJUVEER, Hans Herman 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:31.74 164 41.52 50.22
2. SHUSTROV, Sevastian 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:33.61 154 42.51 51.10
3. HEIN, Morten 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:35.69 144 44.85 50.84
4. REBANE, Mark 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:39.17 130 46.34 52.83
5. SOON, Mikk 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:56.51 80 55.31 1:01.20

Event 19 Women, 200m Medley Open
25.09.2020 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

12 years and younger

1. SELL, Emilia 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 3:07.35 275 42.12 47.15 53.10 44.98
2. MARTINSON, Kaidli-Mariin08 Ujumisklubi Briis 3:16.27 239 41.24 51.78 57.77 45.48

13 - 14 years

1. ZAHOVAIKO, Anette 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:45.68 397 34.22 45.08 49.23 37.15

Open

1. ZAHOVAIKO, Anette 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:45.68 397 34.22 45.08 49.23 37.15
2. SELL, Emilia 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 3:07.35 275 42.12 47.15 53.10 44.98
3. MARTINSON, Kaidli-Mariin08 Ujumisklubi Briis 3:16.27 239 41.24 51.78 57.77 45.48

Event 20 Men, 200m Medley Open
25.09.2020 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

13 - 14 years

1. ILVES, Gregor 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:49.05 272 35.25 42.30 49.50 42.00

15 years and older

1. HEIN, Silver 97 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:23.50 445 30.20 37.59 41.65 34.06
2. PAERISMAA, Uku 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:29.27 396 30.07 39.21 43.80 36.19
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Event 20, Men, 200m Medley

Open

1. HEIN, Silver 97 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:23.50 445 30.20 37.59 41.65 34.06
2. PAERISMAA, Uku 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:29.27 396 30.07 39.21 43.80 36.19
3. ILVES, Gregor 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:49.05 272 35.25 42.30 49.50 42.00


